APPETIZERS
Yaki Mandu
(8pc. Fried Dumplings Filled With
Beef & Vegetables)
Chin Mandu
(8pc. Steamed Dumplings Filled
With Beef & Vegetables)
Mandu Soup
(Dumpling Soup w/ Vegetables &
Egg Drops)
Shumai
(10pc. Dumplings Filled With
Shrimp & Vegetables)
Edamame $5.18
(Steamed Green Soybeans In The
Pod)
Kids Meall $5.18
(1 Corn dog. 2 Chicken nuggets,
French fries & 1 Caprisun)
Soft Crab
(Deep Fried Whole Soft Shell
Crab)

$5.69
$5.69
$6.84

$6.84

$9.14

SOUPS

Soon Tofu Jigae Soup
(Soft Tofu Soup With Seafood &
Vegetables, A Little Spicy)
Galbi Tang Soup
(Beef Short Rib Soup With
Vegetables & Egg Drops)
Kimchi Jige Soup
(Traditional Korean Kimchi Soup
With Pork And Tofu. Hot And Spicy!)
Hamul Udon Soup $14.89
(Japanese Noodle Soup W/
Seafood & Vegetables)

NOODLES

Chap Chae
(Stir-Fried Clear Noodles,
Shredded Beef And Vegetables)
Yakisoba $13.23
Shrimp +$1 (Stir-Fried Japanese
Noodles, Peppery, Choice Of Pork,
Chicken, Beef, Or Shrimp)
Cheese Ramen
Shrimp +$1(Spicy Korean Ramen
Soup, Choice Of Pork, Chicken,
Beef, Or Shrimp)

$13.74

$14.89

$13.74

$14.38

$9.78

Need customer service? chat with us!
http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Seoul To Go

FAST PASS

SUSHI ROLLS (makimono)

Never wait in line anymore! food will be
delivered in less that 40 minutes
depending of restaurant availability and

food preparation time.
FAST PASS

LUNCH SPECIALS
Lunch Mon-Fri 11AM-3PM NOT
AVAILIBLE ON SATURDAY OR

SUNDAY

Bul Go Gi Lunch
(Beef Rib Eye Thinly Cut,

$5.46

$10.93

California sushi roll $6.84
(Crab, Avocado, Cucumber)

Spicy Tuna sushi roll $7.48

Tuna sushi Roll $7.48

Salmon w/avocado sushi Roll  $7.48

Bagel sushi roll $8.63
(Salmon, Cream, Cheese,

Avocado)
Philadelphia $8.63

(Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese,
Cucumber)

CRISPY TEMPURA ROLLS

Marinated In Traditional Sauce, & Stir
Fried w/ Vegetables)
Kal Bi Lunch $13.74
(No. 1 Beef Short Ribs, Marinated
In Special Sauce & Cooked On The
Grill)
Spicy Chicken Lunch
(Stir-Fried Chicken w/ Vegetables
And Spices)
Spicy Pork Lunch
(Stir-Fried Pork w/ Vegetables And
Spices)
Sweet & Sour Pork Lunch
Yakisoba Lunch
Shrimp +$1 (Stir-Fried Japanese
Noodles, Peppery, Choice Of Pork,
Chicken, Beef, Or Shrimp)
Fried Rice Lunch
Shrimp +$1 (Cooked w/
Vegetables, Choice Of Pork,
Chicken, Beef, Or Shrimp)
Combination Fried Rice Lunch $8.63
Shrimp +$1(Cooked With Pork,
Beef, Chicken, Shrimp, &
Vegetables)

DINNER SPECIALS
Mon-Fri Dinner 3PM-8PM and All
Saturday
Bul Go Gi Dinner
(Beef Rib Eye Thinly Cut,
Marinated In Traditional Sauce, & Stir
Fried w/ Vegetables)
Kal Bi Dinner
(No. 1 Beef Short Ribs, Marinated
In Special Sauce & Cooked On The
Grill)
Spicy Chicken Dinner
(Stir-Fried Chicken w/ Vegetables
And Spices)
Spicy Pork Dinner
(Stir-Fried Pork w/ Vegetables And
Spices)
Sweet & Sour Pork Dinner $14.38
Sweet & Sour Chicken Dinner $14.38

$9.78

$9.78

$9.78
$8.63

$7.48

$15.53

$22.94

$14.38

$14.38

Yakisoba Dinner $13.23
Shrimp +$1 (Stir-Fried Japanese
Noodles, Peppery, Choice Of Pork,
Chicken, Beef, Or Shrimp)
Fried Rice Dinner $9.78

(Cooked w/ Vegetables, Choice Of
Pork, Chicken, Beef, Olr Shrimp (add
page

Seafood Crunch Roll
(Deep Fried Rice Roll w/ Assorted
Fish)
Cali Crunch Roll
(Deep Fried Rice Roll w/ Crab,
Avocado & Cucumber)
Tuna Crunch
(Deep Fried Rice Roll w/ Spicy
Tuna, Avocado & Cream Cheese)
Crispy Alaska
(Deep Fried Rice Roll w/ Salmon,
Cream Cheese, Avocado)
Tiger Eye Crunch
(Deep Fried Rice Roll w/ Cream
Cheese, Jalapeno, Salmon)

SPECIAL ROLLS

Shrimp Tempura Special Roll
Deep fried shrimp w/ avocado,
cucumber, crab.
Spider Special Roll
Deep fried soft shell crab w/
avocado, cucumber, crab.
Rock & Roll Special Roll
Deep fried whitefish w/ avocado,
cucumber & crab.
Salmon Crunch Special Roll
Deep fried salmon w/ avocado,
cucumber, crab.
Rainbow Special Roll
Tuna, whitefish, salmon, avocado
on top of Cali roll.
Dragon Special Roll
Eel, avocado on top of Cali roll.
Tiger Special Roll
Spicy tuna on top of Shrimp
Tempura roll.

ROLL COMBINATIONS

$7.99

$7.99

$10.93

$9.78

$9.78

$10.29

$12.59

$10.29

$10.29

$11.44

$11.44
$11.44

#1- California, Shrimp $20.64
Tempura, Cali Crunch Roll

#2-Spicy Tuna, Tiger, Cali $21.79
Crunch Roll

#3-Philidelpia, Dragon, Cali ~ $22.94
Crunch Roll

#4-Shrimp Tempura, Rainbow, $24.09
Cali Crunch Roll
#5-Spider, Tiger Eye Crunch, $25.24
Cali Crunch Roll



1.00))
Combination Fried Rice Dinner $10.93
Shrimp +$1(Cooked With Pork,
Beef, Chicken, Shrimp, &
Vegetables)

Oh Jing Uh Bokum Dinner $16.04
(Hot & Spicy Squid Stir-Fried With
Vegetables)
Shrimp Tempura Dinner $12.08

(7pc. Battered & Fried Japanese
Style Jumbo Tiger Shrimp)

COMBO MEAL SPECIALS
#1-Bul Go Gi & Kal Bi $24.09
#2-Bul Go Gi, Spicy Chicken & $28.69
Spicy Pork
#3-Bul Go Gi, Kal Bi, Spicy
Chicken & Spicy Pork

$42.49
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SUSHI COMBINATIONS

#A-5pc Sushi, California & Cali $20.64
Crunch Roll

#B-5pc Sushi, Spicy Tuna &  $20.64
Cali Crunch Roll

#D-5pc Sushi, Dragon & Cali  $24.09
Crunch Roll
#E-5pc Sushi, Spider & Cali  $25.24
Crunch Roll



